
 

Safety Fire

Mechanical Load Capability of up to 5400 Pa
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Container

Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

Cell Type

Glass

Frame

Dimension

Output Cable

Weight

-40oC ~ oC

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Power Tolerance

Maximum Power Current (lmp)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Short Circuit Current (lsc)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Current (lmp)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Short Circuit Current (lsc)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

35mm

0 oC

5 oC

37 oC

 45oC oC+_

LABEL

Maximum System Voltage

m2, Cell Temperature 25oC)

W/m2, AM1.5, Ambient Temperature 20oC, Wind Speed 1m/s.
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�����Half-Cut Module
390W/395W/400W/405W/410W

JC390S-Abcp

390W

0~+5W

19.38%

9.56A

40.8V

10.04A

49.1V

JC390S-Abcp

295W

7.61A

38.8V

8.07A

47.7V

JC395S-Abcp

395W

0~+5W

19.63%

9.62A

41.1V

10.24A

49.3V

JC395S-Abcp

299W

7.65A

39.1V

8.14A

48.0V

400W

0~+5W

19.88%

9.67A

41.4V

10.35A

49.5V

JC400S-Abcp

JC400S-Abcp

303W

7.72A

39.3V

8.21A

48.2V

405W

0~+5W

20.13%

9.72A

41.7V

10.48A

49.8V

307W

7.76A

39.6V

8.28A

48.5V

JC405S-Abcp

JC405S-Abcp

JC410S-Abcp

410W

0~+5W

20.38%

9.77A

42.0V

10.68A

50.0V

311W

7.84A

39.7V

8.38A

48.6V

JC410S-Abcp

Mono P-Type,158.75x158.75(±1)mm,144(6x24) Half-Cut cells

High Transmission, Low Iron, Tempered Glass

Anodized Aluminum Alloy

IP68 Rated, With Bypass Diodes

*2008x1002x35mm

4mm  (EU), 300mm

22.5 Kg

See Drawing Above

40' GP

660

22 1500VDC

20A

40' HQ

715

22

Rev No:JC/TDS/2021.02 *Contact Renesola for tolerance specification


